PAPILLION DATA CENTER, BUILDINGS 3
AND 4

Confidential

Papillion, NE

AlfaTech; Sheehan Nagle Hartray Architects

AUTOMOTIVE PLANT EXPANSION
Confidential

Huntsville, AL

SSOE Group

WILLIS TOWER REPOSITIONING
(Joint Venture with Clayco)

The Blackstone Group

Chicago, IL

Gensler

SISECAM TR8 FLAT GLASS FACTORY
Sisecam

Ankara, Turkey

Prokon Engineering and Consultancy Inc.

DATA CENTER, BUILDINGS 1 AND 2
Confidential

New Albany, OH

Sheehan Nagle Hartray Architects

CH2 DATA CENTER
Confidential

Northlake, IL

Gensler; Syska Hennessy Group, Inc.

PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING
FACILITY EXPANSION

American Regent, Inc.

New Albany, OH

Integrated Project Services, LLC

MEDFIELD HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

Maryland Stadium Authority

Baltimore, MD

Design Collective; Samaha Associates, P.C.

LOS ANGELESINTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MIDFIELD SATELLITE CONCOURSE
NORTH

Los Angeles World Airports

Los Angeles, CA

Corgan;, Gensler
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

LOGAN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TERMINAL B EXPANSION
Massachusetts Port Authority

Boston, MA

AECOM

ALBANY INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TERMINAL RENOVATIONS AND NEW
PARKING GARAGE

Albany County Airport Authority

Albany, NY

CHA Consulting, Inc.

ALBIAN CENTRAL WAREHOUSE
Major Exploration and Production Company
Fort McMurray, AB, Canada

Inkpen Engineering Ltd.

PACE AVIATION HANGAR
PACE Aviation

Cleveland, OH

CHA Consulting, Inc.

LEE'S SUMMIT MEDICAL OFFICE
BUILDING

Healthpeak Properties

Lee's Summit, MO

Hereford Dooley Architects, Inc; ACI Boland Architects

CAMBRIDGE MANOR

The Brenda Strafford Foundation
Calgary, AB, Canada

52 Architecture

TOYOTA MILLENNIUM STEEL PLANT
WAREHOUSE EXPANSION

Toyota Tsusho America, Inc.

San Antonio, TX

RVK Architects

CHURCH + STATE
Project 29 Partners LLC
Cleveland, OH

LDA architects, Inc.

NORTHWELL SOUTHSIDE HOSPITAL
GARAGE

South Shore University Hospital

Bay Shore, NY

EwingCole

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

COPPERFIELD DATA CENTER
Confidential

Houston, TX

Madden McMillan Architects, Ltd.

MILLER CHILDREN'S AND WOMEN'S
HOSPITAL, CHERESE MARI LAULHERE
CHILDREN'S VILLAGE

MemorialCare

Long Beach, CA

¢ aARCHITECTS

SPRING VALLEY DISTRIBUTION CENTER
Confidential
Lansing, Ml
KSS Architects

LAS VEGAS CONVENTION CENTER
(Joint Venture with Martin-Harris Construction)
Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority
Las Vegas, NV

tvsdesign, TSK; Simpson Coulter Studio; Carpenter Sellers
Del Gatto; KME

1222 DEMONBREUN AT GULCH UNION
Endeavor Real Estate Group

Nashville, TN

HKS, Inc

HIRANANDANI FORTUNE CITY, PANVEL
Hiranandani Communities

Navi Mumbai, India

Architect Hafeez Contractor

ROYAL CARIBBEAN PARKING GARAGE K
AT PORTMIAMI

Royal Caribbean Cruises, Ltd.

Miami, FL

Bermello Ajamil & Partners, Inc.

STRATFORD HIGH SCHOOL ADDITIONS
AND RENOVATIONS

The Town of Stratford, Connecticut

Stratford, CT

Antinozzi Associates Architecture & Interiors

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

CHARLOTTE-MECKLENBURG POLICE
DEPARTMENT, INDEPENDENCE
DIVISION

The City of Charlotte, North Carolina
Charlotte, NC

Moseley Architects

EAST PARKING DECK

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
Atlanta, GA

tvsdesign

COLLINSWOOD LANGUAGE ACADEMY
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools

Charlotte, NC

Perkins Eastman

GRAND PRAIRIE REGIONAL HOSPITAL
Alberta Infrastructure

Gran Prairie, AB, Canada

DIALOG; Stantec

GARRARD HOUSE
AFIAA

London, United Kingdom
WilkinsonEyre

HONG NGOC GENERAL HOSPITAL
Hong Ngoc General Hospital

Hanoi, Vietnam

M-Architect & Construction Co., Ltd.

MIT SITE 4

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cambridge, MA

NADA Architects; Perkins&Will

KENDALL SQUARE AT MIT, SOUTH OF
MAIN, SITE 5

MITIMCo

Cambridge, MA

Weiss/Manfredi; Perkins&Will

STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY ALTERNATE
CARE FACILITY

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, New York
District

Stony Brook, NY

Perkins Eastman
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

|

JACKSON HEALTH, CHRISTINE E. LYNN
REHABILITATION CENTER

Public Health Trust / Jackson Memorial

Miami, FL

HDR, Inc.

WESTPORT WESTON FAMILY YMCA,
PHASE 2

Westport Weston Family YMCA

Westport, CT

The S/L/A/M Collaborative

OVATION MUSIC PAVILION
Corporex Co., LLC

Newport, KY

ATA Beilharz Architects

HAYS COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY
BUILDING

The County of Hays, Texas

San Marcos, TX

HOK

SONORA COURTHOUSE
Judicial Council of California
Sonora, CA

Lionakis

HENRY FORD BRIGITTE HARRIS
CANCER PAVILION

Henry Ford Health System

Detroit, Ml

SmithGroup

WEST PARK HIGH SCHOOL
Roseville Joint Union High School District
Roseville, CA

DLR Group

NAVAL ACADEMY CENTER FOR CYBER
SECURITY STUDIES, HOPPER HALL
Naval Facilities Engineering Systems Command
Annapolis, MD

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill

NAVY GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
FACILITY

Manchester Pacific Gateway LLC

San Diego, CA

Gensler
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ST. ELIZABETH CANCER CARE CENTER
St. Elizabeth Healthcare

Edgewood, KY

Champlin Architecture; HGA

RENAISSANCE BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE
IRVING TOWER

Irving Hospital Authority

Irving, TX

Perkins&Will

ZEISS INNOVATION CENTER
Carl Zeiss Meditec, Inc.

Dublin, CA

Gensler

PARKROYAL SERVICED SUITES HANOI
Chau Thanh Group

Hanoi, Vietham

Archetype Group

DAVID RUBENSTEIN FORUM AT THE
UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO

The University of Chicago

Chicago, IL

Diller Scofidio + Renfro

SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
Shelby County Government

Memphis, TN

brg3s architects

CONFERENCE FACILITY AND DATA
CENTER

Nationwide Children's Hospital
Columbus, OH

Gensler

HAMOT HOSPITAL PATIENT CARE
TOWER

UPMC Hamot

Erie, PA

Bostwick Design Partnership

JW MARRIOTT MONTERREY VALLE
Confidential

Monterrey, Mexico

Confidential

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Tuer City

ELIOT-HINE MIDDLE SCHOOL
MODERNIZATION

DC Department of General Services
Washington, DC

Perkins Eastman

MONTERREY INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND HIGHER STUDIES
Tecnolégico de Monterrey

Mexico City, Mexico

Beck

SHEPHERDESS WALK
Schroder UK Real Estate Fund
London, United Kingdom
Buckley Gray Yeoman

PORSCHE CENTRE SAIGON II

Big Lotus (Tan Thuan) Company Limited
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tona Architecture Joint Stock Company

CHARLES AND VIRGINIA HICKMAN
HOSPITAL

ProMedica

Adrian, M|

HKS, Inc

CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION
FACILITY

Niagara Falls Bridge Commission

Lewiston, NY

Parsons; Snow Kreilich Architects

SAINTTHOMAS RUTHERFORD HOSPITAL
VERTICAL EXPANSION

Ascension Saint Thomas

Murfreesboro, TN

Gresham Smith

TORONTO BLUE JAYS DUNEDIN
STADIUM & ENGLEBERT COMPLEX
IMPROVEMENTS

(Joint Venture with Gilbane)

City of Dunedin; Toronto Blue Jays
Dunedin, FL

POPULOUS

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

GREAT WOLF LODGE MANTECA
Great Wolf Resorts

Manteca, CA

Gensler; Stantec

BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK, SQUIBB PARK
BRIDGE

Brooklyn Bridge Park Corporation

Brooklyn, NY

Arup

HAROLD AND EUGENIA THOMAS
COMPREHENSIVE CARE CENTER AT
BETHESDA NORTH HOSPITAL
TriHealth

Cincinnati, OH

GBBN

PIEDMONT NATURAL GAS DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY CENTER

Duke Energy Corporation

Charlotte, NC

LS3P Associates Ltd.

MEOW WOLF DENVER
Revesco Properties

Denver, CO

Shears Adkins Rockmore Architects

CITY OF LAWRENCE POLICE FACILITY
City of Lawrence, Kansas

Lawrence, KS

Hoefer Welker Architecture

BIRNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Tacoma Public Schools

Tacoma, WA

McGranahan Architects

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO, WOODLAWN
RESIDENTIAL AND DINING COMMONS
Capstone Development Partners

Chicago, IL

Elkus Manfredi Architects

CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT

(Joint Venture with Blanchard)
Hackensack University Medical Center
Hackensack, NJ

RSC Architects

=

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

THE UNIVERSITY OF MEMPHIS INDOOR
FOOTBALL PRACTICE FACILITY

The University of Memphis

Memphis, TN

Fleming Architects

DOUGLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Surrey Schools

Surrey, BC, Canada

thinkspace architecture planning interior design

DENVER HEALTH, OUTPATIENT MEDICAL
CENTER

Denver Health & Hospital Authority

Denver, CO

HKS, Inc

ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL EXPANSION AND
RENOVATION

City School District of Albany

Albany, NY

CSArch

FORT EDMONTON PARK ENHANCEMENT
City of Edmonton

Edmonton, AB, Canada

Stantec; Associated Engineering Alberta Ltd.

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
BUILDING

New Jersey Economic Development Authority
Trenton, NJ

HDR, Inc.

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA, CENTER
FOR ART AND NATURE AT THE STATE
BOTANICAL GARDEN

Board of Regents of the University System of
Georgia

Athens, GA

Collins Cooper Carusi Architects

SN7 DATA CENTER
Confidential

San Antonio, TX
Corgan

ART CLIMB
Cincinnati Art Museum
Cincinnati, OH

emersion DESIGN

o representation fui'ldings

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

MOMENTUM BMW DEALERSHIP
Sonic Development LLC

Houston, TX

Gensler

BUFFALO STATE SCIENCE AND
MATHEMATICS COMPLEX

State University Construction Fund
Buffalo, NY

CannonDesign

AIRA RESIDENCE
Selangor Properties Sdn. Bhd.
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Aedas, Environmental Design Practice

SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING
LABORATORIES PURDUE
Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc.
West Lafayette, IN

Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc.

ARBOLEDA DANA

Capital Natural

Monterrey, Mexico

0'Donnell Dannwolf & Partners Architects Inc.

SOFI STADIUM
Stadco LA, LLC
Inglewood, CA
HKS, Inc

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA MEDICAL
CENTER, ADULT PATIENT TOWER

OU Health

Oklahoma City, OK

Perkins&Will

CHASE BANK BRANCHES

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Ottawa Hills, Oregon, Bowling Green, Sylvania,
OH

The Architects Partnership Ltd.

KEYBANK DISCOVERY THEATER AT
IMAGINATION STATION

Imagination Station

Toledo, OH

The Collaborative
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1201 NEW YORK AVENUE, PHASE 2
Pembroke

Washington, DC

Gensler

JETBLUE ORLANDO SUPPORT
CENTER EXPANSION AND NEW FLIGHT
SIMULATOR BUILDING

JetBlue Airways

Orlando, FL

BRPH

ADIDAS EAST VILLAGE EXPANSION
adidas America Inc.

Portland, OR

LEVER Architecture; Studio O+A

CHASE BANK BRANCHES
JPMorgan Chase

Albany, Niskayuna, NY

TPG Architecture, LLP

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY, APPLIED
PHYSICS LABORATORY, BUILDING 201
The Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics
Laboratory

Laurel, MD

CannonDesign

VICKERY PARK BRANCH LIBRARY
City of Dallas

Dallas, TX

DSGN Associates
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PROJECT NAME
Client

Location

Architect(s)



